Department

Teacher

Instructional Support
Administration

Maintenance And Operations
Gridley Unified School District
Clerical

Classified Management
Transportation

Food Service

Confidential

Superintendent

Psychologist

Governing Board

Employees

131
58

14
128

Total Wages

$8,114,393
$919,444
$869,721
$514,548
$431,580
$429,763
$326,652
$303,732
$270,957
$193,389
$159,486
$147,694
$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$2,293,481
$265,510
$197,515
$197,237
$20,011
$181,132
$83,757
$90,649
$101,107
$48,312
$27,184
$31,621
$0



