Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher	131	\$8,114,393	\$2,293,481
Instructional Support	58	\$919,444	\$265,510
Administration	9	\$869,721	\$197,515
Maintenance And Operations	14	\$514,548	\$197,237
Gridley Unified School District	128	\$431,580	\$20,011
Clerical	15	\$429,763	\$181,132
Classified Management	4	\$326,652	\$83,757
Transportation	9	\$303,732	\$90,649
Food Service	15	\$270,957	\$101,107
Confidential	3	\$193,389	\$48,312
Superintendent	1	\$159,486	\$27,184
Psychologist	2	\$147,694	\$31,621
Governing Board	7	\$0	\$0